s dodanim 	hudobneho 	nastroja 
kupujiicemu 	v dohodnutom 	mieste 
pinenia, vratane prislugn5Tch poplatkov, 
dani, cla. 

3.1 	The 	price 	of musical 	instrument 	is 
determined by agreement of the Parties 
under Law. 18/1996 Coll of. on prices , as 
amended, and of 63 000,-EUR (sixty-
three thousand EUR ) including VAT, 
there are included the costs of the seller 
involved 	in 	bringing 	the 	musical 
instruments to the buyer at the agreed 
place, 	including 	applicable 	fees, 	taxes, 
customs duties . 

3.2. „uprava zdanovania prirally - poul4